
MPH
11/21/19
Canby OR

Open AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Payton Johnson Doc I Am Guy 15.552 $60.00)
2 Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack" 15.712
3 Shelby Barnett Rugged Doc Larkin 16.796

Open PM
No Entries

3500 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.734 $30.00)
Tanya Ledbetter TK Dualin Easy Jet no time

3500 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.734 $30.00)
Tanya Ledbetter TK Dualin Easy Jet no time

1000 AM and PM
No Entries

500 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Amber Moore Princess Gracie Kelly 15.426 $36.00)
2 Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister 16.482 $24.00)
3 Laura Reese Freckle Face Boon 16.569
4 Keeley Vaughan Weatherman 16.63

500 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Amber Moore Princess Gracie Kelly 15.426 $45.00)
2 Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister 16.482
3 Laura Reese Freckle Face Boon 16.569

4D AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amber Moore Blue Duck Down 14.775 $216.00)
Division II

1 Samantha Sandall Tipsy 15.282 $84.00)
2 Marybeth Clement Hadalena Dude 15.332 $66.00)
3 Valerie James DS Cowgirls Boomin "Midge" 15.459 $45.00)
4 Kattie Ackley Norman 15.477
5 Payton Johnson Doc I Am Guy 15.552
6 Camryn Eaton Driftin Peppy Lit 15.657
7 Peggy Lavaque Sharps 15.67
8 Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack" 15.712

Division III



1 Hannah Willmschen King 15.818 $71.00)
2 Dusti Devore Major Dry Pepolena 15.826 $56.00)
3 Dianne Cubic Winner 15.912 $38.00)
4 Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 16.044
5 Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 16.087
6 Courtney Baustian CF Mochans Boss "Yankee" 16.166
7 Kaycee Josi Plan To Cash In 16.166
8 Kaycee Josi Fly On My Firewater 16.17
9 Kattie Ackley Shortys Spirit "Cody" 16.188

Division IV
1 Courtney Driscoll Miss Myki Poco "Ash" 16.315 $62.00)
2 Keeley Vaughan Weatherman 16.402 $49.00)
3 Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister 16.482 $33.00)
4 Gracie Borntrager Breeze 16.546
5 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 16.661
6 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.734
7 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.939
8 Alyssa Rudisil Holland Smith 17.763
9 McKenna Lowry Blondie 18.368

10 Marrie Hartney Ott 2B Ozzy 19.045
Rachel McKenzie Drift Two Trigger 26.532
Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF no time
Aysia Turner DSR Shameless no time
Tanya Ledbetter TK Dualin Easy Jet no time
Darcie Himmelspach Cricket Commando no time
Emily Shoepe Wicked Turner no time
Layla Knight Shiners Hickory Nic "Strut" no time
Bella Osborn Bubba Can Fly RB no time

4D PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amber Moore Blue Duck Down 14.775 $96.00)
Division II

1 Samantha Sandall Tipsy 15.338 $86.00)
2 Kattie Ackley Norman 15.477
3 Camryn Eaton Driftin Peppy Lit 15.5

Division III
1 Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 16.044 $74.00)
2 Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 16.087
3 Kaycee Josi Fly On My Firewater 16.17
4 Kattie Ackley Shortys Spirit "Cody" 16.188

Division IV
1 Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister 16.482 $64.00)
2 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 16.661
3 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.734

Aysia Turner DSR Shameless no time
Tanya Ledbetter TK Dualin Easy Jet no time
Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF no time
Layla Knight Shiners Hickory Nic "Strut" no time
Bella Osborn Bubba Can Fly RB no time

Youth AM



Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Bella Osborn Bubba Can Fly RB 15.97 $40.74)
Courtney Driscoll Miss Myki Poco "Ash" 16.333
Division III

1 Caylee Teeters Charmagne Charlie 17.267 $29.26)
Division IV
Marrie Hartney Ott 2B Ozzy no time
Alyssa Rudisil Holland Smith no time

Youth PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Samantha Sandall Tipsy 15.338 $16.80)
Division IV

1 Caylee Teeters Charmagne Charlie 17.267 $11.20)


